
SPIA Electives Offered Spring 2022

11/22/2021

Education Housing & Urban Issues (USPI C1C)

AMS 312 Race, Gender and the Urban Environment

LAS 308 Health, Education and Work in Latin America

POL 491 The Politics of Higher Education: Competing Visions of the University

POL 403 Architecture and Democracy

PSY 307 Educational Psychology

Employment & Fiscal Policy (USPI C1G)

EGR 360 Policy Entrepreneurship for the 21st Century

 

Gender, Sexuality, and Families (USPI C1A)

AMS 312 Race, Gender and the Urban Environment

AAS 302 Political Bodies: The Social Anatomy of Power and Difference

HIS 459 The History of Incarceration in the U.S.

HIS 465 Latino Urban History

POL 455 lgbtq: Identity, Voice, Policy

SPI 354 Modern Genetics and Public Policy

Health & Well Being (USPI C1B)

ECO 332 Economics of Health Care

ECO 355 Economics of Food and Agriculture

EEB 328 Ecology and Epidemiology of Parasites and Infectious Diseases

GHP 351 Epidemiology

HIS 393 Race, Drugs and Drug Policy

PSY 317 Health Psychology 

SPI 305 Behavioral Economics and Public Policy

SPI 330 Population, Society and Public Policy

SPI 335 Health Policy for Low and Middle Income Countries

SPI 354 Modern Genetics and Public Policy

SPI 393 Health Reform in the U.S.: The Affordable Care Act's Origins, Impact and Implementation Challenges

Human Rights & Immigration (USPI C1D)

AAS 313 Modern Caribbean History

HIS 465 Latino Urban History

HIS 471 The Political History of Civil Rights

POL 314 American Constitutional Development 

POL 316 Civil Liberties

SPI 313 National Security and Civil Liberties

SPI 330 Population, Society and Public Policy

SPI 336 Policing and Civil Rights

Poverty, Inequality, Income & Social Mobility (USPI C1E)

Human Welfare and Social Policy



SPIA Electives Offered Spring 2022

11/22/2021

ECO 301 Macroeconomics 

ECO 311 Macroeconomics: A Mathematical Approach 

ECO 315 Topics in Macroeconomics 

EGR 360 Policy Entrepreneurship for the 21st Century

SPI 335 Healh Policies for Low and Middle Income Countries

Race, Ethnicity, Discrimination (USPI C1F)

AAS 302 Political Bodies: The Social Anatomy of Power and Difference

AAS 313 Modern Caribbean History

AAS 339 Black Mirror: Race, Technology and Justice

AAS 367 African American History Since Emancipation

AAS 380 Public Policy in the American Racial State

AAS 411 Art, Apartheid, and South Africa

AMS 312 Race, Gender and the Urban Environment

HIS 359 Modern Jewish History: 1750-Present

HIS 393 Race, Drugs and Drug Policy

HIS 459 The History of Incarceration in the U.S.

HIS 465 Latino Urban History

HIS 471 The Political History of Civil Rights

POL 316 Civil Liberties

SOC 201 American Society and Politics

SOC 373 Systemic Racism: Myths and Realities

SPI 336 Policing and Civil Rights

SPI 354 Modern Genetics and Public Policy

Conflict and Cooperation (USPI C2A)

ECO 353 International Monetary Economics

HIS 341 Between Resistance and Collaboration: The Second World War in Europe

HIS 471 The Political History of Civil Rights

SPI 313 Peacemaking

SPI 315 Grand Strategy (SPI 475) 

SPI 318 U.S. Military and National and International Diplomacy

SPI 320 Insurgency and Counterinsurgency

SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East

SPI 353 Science and Global Security

Development (USPI C2B)

ECO 301 Macroeconomics 

ECO 311 Macroeconomics: A Mathematical Approach 

ECO 315 Topics in Macroeconomics 

ECO 355 Economics of Food and Agriculture

ECO 492 Asian Capital Markets

POL 476 Natural Resources, Policy and Development

POL 490 Politics of Economic Under-Development

SOC 374 The Sociolocy of Economic Life and Institutions

Security and Sustainability
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Environment, Climate & Energy (USPI C2C)

ECO 355 Economics of Food and Agriculture

ENE 372 Rapid Switch: The Transition Challenge to L0w-carbon Energy

ENV 302 Advanced Analysis of Environmental Systems

ENV 310 Environmental Law and Moot Court

ENV 316 Communicating Climate Change

ENV 327 Investigating and Ethos of Sustainability at Princeton 

ENV 380 Cities, Sea Level Rise and the Environmental Humanities

MAE 328 Energy for a Greenhouse-Constrained World

NES 366 Oil, Energy and the Middle East

PHI 351 Environmental Ethics

POL 476 Natural Resources, Policy and Development

Science, Technology & Security (USPI C2D)

AAS 339 Black Mirror: Race, Technology and Justice

COS 445 Networks, Economics and Computing

EGR 491 High-Tech Entrepreneurship

ENV 316 Communicating Climate Change

SPI 320 Insurgency and Counterinsurgency

SPI 353 Science and Global Security

SPI 354 Modern Genetics and Public Policy

Trade and Financial Policy (USPI C2E)

COS 445 Networks, Economics and Computing

ECO 301 Macroeconomics 

ECO 311 Macroeconomics: A Mathematical Approach 

ECO 315 Topics in Macroeconomics 

ECO 323 Market Failures and Policy Responses

ECO 353 International Monetary Economics

ECO 468 Behavioral Finance and Economics

ECO 492 Asian Capital Markets

SOC 374 The Sociolocy of Economic Life and Institutions

SPI 301 International Trade

Communications, Media Influence & Information Networkds (USPI C3A)

ENV 316 Communicating Climate Change

POL 316 Civil Liberties

SPI 334 Media & Public Policy

SPI 338 When Old Debates are New Again: Exploring the Theoretical Origins of Internet Policy

International Organizations and Global Governance (USPI C3B)

ECO 353 International Monetary Economics

POL 396 International Organizations

SPI 301 International Trade

SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East

SPI 330 Population, Society and Public Policy

Institutions and Networks
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Law and Legal Systems (USPI C3C)

ENV 310 Environmental Law and Moot Court

HIS 379 U.S. Legal History

HIS 459 The History of Incarceration in the U.S.

HIS 471 The Political History of Civil Rights

POL 314 American Constitutional Development 

REL 347 Religion and Law

Political Systems (USPI C3D)

EGR 360 Policy Entrepreneurship for the 21st Century

HIS 440 History of the Natioinal Security State

HIS 492 Utopias of Yesteryear: Socialists Experiments in Africa

POL 220 American Politics (Core Course)

POL 303 Modern Political Theory

POL 305 Radical Political Thought

POL 314 American Constitutional Development 

POL 316 Civil Liberties

POL 324 Congressional Politics

POL 324 Congressional Politics

POL 329 Policy Making in America

POL 341 Experimental Methods in Policy

POL 476 Natural Resources, Policy and Development

SOC 201 American Society and Politics

SPI 313 National Security and Civil Liberties

SPI 315 Grand Strategy (SPI 475) 

Social Networks (USPI C3E)

COS 445 Networks, Economics and Computing

Africa (USPI R1)

HIS 315 Colonial and Postcolonial Africa

HIS 492 Utopias of Yesteryear: Socialists Experiments in Africa

East Asia (USPI R2)

ECO 492 Asian Capital Markets

Europe (USPI R3)

HIS 341 Between Resistance and Collaboration: The Second World War in Europe

Latin America (USPI R4)

HIS 393 Race, Drugs and Drug Policy

LAS 308 Health, Education and Work in Latin America

Middle East (USPI R5)

Regional Studies
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NES 366 Oil, Energy and the Middle East

SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East

South Asia (USPI R6)

SPI 409 Modern India: Political Economy since Independence

United States of America (USPI R7)

AAS 367 African American History Since Emancipation

AAS 380 Public Policy in the American Racial State

HIS 361 The United States since 1974

HIS 379 U.S. Legal History

HIS 389 American Cultural History

HIS 459 The History of Incarceration in the U.S.

POL 220 American Politics (Core Course)

POL 324 Congressional Politics

POL 329 Policy Making in America

POL 491 The Politics of Higher Education: Competing Visions of the University

SOC 201 American Society and Politics

SPI 393 Health Reform in the U.S.: The Affordable Care Act's Origins, Impact and Implementation Challenges

ECO 312 Econometrics: A Mathematical Approach

ECO 313 Econometric Applications

ORF 350 Analysis of Big Data

POL 346 Applied Quantitative Analysis

POL 347 Mathematical Models in the Study of Politics

Methodology


